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24 - The Canadian Champion, Wednesday September 17, 2008

To Place an Ad Call 905-878-2341

Fax: 905-876-2364 Email: classified@miltoncanadianchampioncom

Mon. to Fri. 9am-5pm BONUS! All classified ads also appear on www.haltonsearch.com’

Index: Real Estate 100-135  Business 140-169 X
* Rentals 170-196 ¢ Leisure 200-239 ¢ Community 240-299 \\

 Merchandise 300-385  Auto 400-470  Help Wanted 500-571
o Services 700-795 For CIRCULATION call: 905-878-5947

Ad submission by mail or in person: The Canadian Champion, 555 Industrial Drive, Side Door, 2nd Floor, Milton, ON L9T 5E1 Deadlines: Tues., 10 a.m., for Wed. publication, Thurs, 10 a.m., for Fri. publication. Special Feature & Holiday deadlines may vary.
Payment: We accept cash, cheque, Interac, Visa, MasterCard, American Express. All ads placed are non-refundable and no credit will be issued. Busmess accounts can be opened with an approved credit application available from your Sales Consultant.
CHECK YOUR AD THE FIRST DAY IT HUNS to ensurﬂ the mformatmn s correct. Contact yﬂur Sales Consultant within 24-Hours if an error appears An error In a Fri. publication must be reported no later than Mon., 11 a.m.

m Houses For Sale

MILTON Escarpment,
brand new 4 bedroom
over 2900 sq.ft. 3 full
baths, double garage and
luxurious upgrades. Ask-
ing less than builders
price $539,000. 416-909-
5740.

OPEN HOUSE

426 Gowland Cres.
Sunday Sept. 21
2:00 - 4:00 pm
PRIVATE SALE
$399,000
4 bdrm backsplit,
Lot 49 ft. x 117 ft.
Spacious Ir, dr,

30 ft. x 12 ft.

2 washrooms,
eat-in kitchen
Fam. room
27 ft.x 12 ft. with t/p
dol garage, driveway for
6 cars. 4 appliances,
A/C, cold cellar
Close to paths, parks
and schools
Contact:
905-878-3001

Farms For Sa-I?
Rent & \{Ianted

BARN with 6 stalls for
rent plus upper barn for

storage, Waterdown. Call
905-690-0006

Industrial
m Comm. Special

REASONABLE industrial
unit 1600sqft with drive
in. 905-277-9347 or 905-
275-6834.

Oﬂicemusirﬁs_s—

SMALL private offices -
beautifully appointed.
Hwy 25 & 401. 1-905-
277-9347 or 905-275-
6834.

artments &-

DOWNTOWN MILTON
Millside Towers
82 Miliside Drive.
Attractive quiet building.
Spacious bright clean
1&2 bedroom units with
laundry facility and
social room on site.
Regular resident events
Open 7 days
& evenings
Call 905-876-1249
www.realstar.ca

MILTON 1-BR 192 Main
St. Avail Immed. $1000
all in. Call Deb Tuff
Re/Max 905-878-7777

Che Canadtan Champion

878.2341

Apartments &
Flats For Rent

ACTON APARTMENTS
very clean, quiet building
with laundry facility on
site. 1-bdrm apt.'s
available Open 7 days &
evenings. Same day ap-
proval. Call 1-519-853-
4374 www.realstar.ca

MILTON great modern
apt. All appliances &
laundry. B.R. L.R. Kitch.
4pc. bath, heat & light in-
cluded. $1250/mth. 905-
878-9861.

MILTON 1-bdrm walkout
basement apt. Laundry &
parking. Non-smoker,
references, no pets.
$950/mth. 905-876-3457.

MILTON~ 3-bdrm main
floor, jacuzzi tub, hard-
wood, laundry, huge yard,
garage. First/last, credit
check, $1400/mo. +
utilities. Immediate.
905-878-7056

2-BEDROOM basement
apartment. References
required. No smok-
ing/pets. Call Joe after
3:00 pm 905-452-1888.

2-PLUS bedroom, den,
private entrance,
deck/yard, laundry hook-
up. Country  setting.
10-minutes to (George-
town. $950/month inclu-
sive. 519-833-0252.

3 bedroom basement
apartment.  $100/month
includes utilities, parking,
laundry. Close to
amenities. October 1st
289-891-9157

ACTON 2-bedroom, sec-
ond floor. Bright, separate
entrance. $850/month in-
clusive. Fast occupancy,
first/last. Call 416-420-
8435.

ACTON bachelor apart-
ment. Fridge, stove, A/C.
$700/month inclusive.
Available immediately.
Call 416-710-1180.

ACTON large 3-bedroom
lownhouse style apart-
ment in triplex. Close to
schools and downtown.
$1,075/month plus
utilities. Available immedi-
ately. Call 519-833-2038.

ACTON newly renovated,

2-bedroom apt. First/last.
$950/month includes
heat/parking. Close to

shopping & GO bus ma-
ture adult no pets
Available immediately.
519-853-3156.

FULLY renovated 2-bed-
room apartment in
Georgetown. New carpet,
paint. A/C, balcony, 2-
underground parking,
walk to GO. Available Oc-
tober 1st. $950/month
plus utilities. 1-905-825-
8258.

GEORGETOWN  1-bed-
room apartment.
$565/month plus hydro.
Available October 1st. No
pets preferred. Call 905-
873-3355.

GEORGETOWN
room in quiet
close to all
Available
$695/month.
ing/pets.
ences please.
5720.

GEORGETOWN large 1
bedroom, clean & quiet,
prefer single person, no
pets/smokers, references,
November 1st. 905-877-
1209

1-bed-
building,
amenities.
immediately.
No smok-
First/last/refer-
416-888-

artments &
Flals For Rent

GEORGETOWN
room in quiet
close to all
Available

1-bed-
building,
amenities.
immediately.
$695/month. No smok-
ing/pets.  First/last/refer-
ences please. 416-888-
5720.

GEORGETOWN
room in quiet
close to all
Available

1-bed-
building,
amenities.
immediately.
$750/month. No smok-
ing/pets.  First/last/refer-
ences please. 416-888-
5720.

GEORGETOWN  2-bed-
room basement in family
home. Including laundry.
Quiet employed. No
smoking/pets.

-$850/month  plus. 416-

998-5101.
GEORGETOWN  Down-
town. 1-bedroom apart-

ment. Available Septem-
ber 1st. Newly renovated.
Parking, laundry, heat in-
cluded. $900/month. Call
Jenifer 905-873-0438.

GEORGETOWN newer
bachelor basement apt.
Separate entrance, non-
smoker, includes
cable/laundry, furnished,
$750/month inclusive Rob
647-223-3932

ONE bedroom basement
apartment for rent.

Bright, new, spacious,
private entrance. Mature
adult preferred. No

smoking/no pets pre-

ferred. All inclusive
$950/month. 905-691-
6809

185 [

MILTON~ 3-bdrm main
floor, jacuzzi tub, hard-
wood, laundry, huge yard,
garage. First/last, credit
check, $1400/mo. +
utilities. Immediate.
905-878-7056

5-BDRM country bunga-
low 2-car garage 24x40"
workshop, large yard.
Steeles/6th line.
$1500/mth + utilities. No
dogs, available Oct, 1st.
905-875-7004.

50 acres with farm house,
good for two families.
Barn with workers quar-
ters, good for another
family. On Guelph Line,
close to Casino.
$3200/mo. 905-464-8154.

DERRY/ Bronte, Brand
new Mattamy 4-bedroom
2.5 baths, 1850sq.ft.
available immediately,
$1600/mo. plus utilities.
905-467-8302.

GEORGETOWN  3-bed-
room bungalow.
Stove/fridge, clean, gar-
age looking for small
family only $1,250/month
plus. No smoking/pets.
References. October 1st.

905-877-1209.
GEORGETOWN  3-bed-
room house. Freshly

decorated throughout and
all new flooring. Quiet
street. CAC, no smok-
ing/pets. Available Octo-
ber 1st or earlier.

.$1,350/month. Call No-

rinne Kilgour at 519-833-
9911 or 1-800-834-5516.

MILTON 3  bedroom
house, large fenced yard,
close 1o schools and
shopping First and last.
$1450/month. Please call
905-878-7860

ouses
Wﬁlr Rent

GEORGETOWN, 2-bed-
room house, in estab-
lished part of town, close
to amenities, fridge and
stove included. Available
October 1st. No pets or
smokers. Call 519-853-
0695.

@ Tuwnhous;s
For Rent

MILTON 3-bedroom
townhouse plus garage
available. $1,350/mth +
utilities.  First/last. Call
905-876-4499.

OAKVILLE~ 2 and 3
bedroom townhouse.
Available September 1st.

4 appliances, Hopedale
Mall area. Lakeshore
Management 905-876-
3336.

RENT-TO-OWN huge
freehold townhome, 3
bedrooms, 3  baths,
loaded with upgrades,
professionally finished

basement. 24 hour mes-
sage 416-981-7154, Bad
Credit OK.

Vacation
Properties

PLANNING a trip to Flori-
da 7 Instead of staying at
a hotel...Stay at your own
Private Home, Villa, Con-
do, or Pool Home! Deal
directly with the owners at
rates comparable to
hotels! Visit us at:
MyHolidayHome
Rental.com

FOUND whi‘e and tan fe-
male dog. On sixth line,
between 5 & 15th side-
road on Sept. 14th. Call
QOakville & District Hu-
mane Society 905-845-
1551,

Daycare
Avallable

E!:EI bargain centre m ';::csl:fe

FREE- Baby crib and
mattress, excellent condi-
tion. Call 905-878-9454.

Articles
For Sale

Kids Need a Piano
to Practice on?
Bell upright
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